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Ergebnis der Landesmeisterschaft  
Luftgewehr Jugend 

2017 
 

Mank, am 5. März 2017 
 
 
 

Teilnehmer:     54 
 

Klassen     Teilnehmer 

Luftgewehr 

 
 Jugend A männlich 11  

 Jugend A weiblich   8 

 Jugend 1 männlich 12 

 Jugend 1 weiblich   5 

 Jugend 2 männlich 12 

 Jugend 2 weiblich   6 
 
Gesamt:   54 

 
Mannschaften 

 Jugend A u. 1 8  

 Jugend 2                                 2   
 
   
 Gesamt: 10 
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JUGEND A MÄNNLICH 

Platz SNr 
Name 

Verein 
PNr 

Serien 
Total 

1 2 

1. 202 Schoisswohl, Sebastian 
SG Raika Göstling 

322 99.8 102.0 201.8 (9) 

2. 301 Kretzl, Timon 
SG ÖKB Zelking 

636 93.0 96.6 189.6 (3) 

3. 203 Hager, Julian 

SG Raika Göstling 

255 95.8 93.1 188.9 (5) 

4. 205 Kretzl, Simon 

SG ÖKB Zelking 

626 94.7 92.1 186.8 (5) 

5. 201 Kainrath , Fabian 

SG Raika Göstling 

254 93.7 88.3 182.0 (3) 

6. 214 Gutaj, Arbenit 

SPS Mank-Texingtal 

628 82.9 89.5 172.4 (3) 

7. 309 Bader, Stefan 
SG Waidhofen/Ybbs 1514 

631 84.4 83.6 168.0 (1) 

8. 213 Gutaj, Albian 
SPS Mank-Texingtal 

627 82.5 83.1 165.6 (1) 

9. 310 Rohregger, Luca 
SG Waidhofen/Ybbs 1514 

569 80.0 81.3 161.3 (1) 

10. 401 Hofegger, Justin 
Rabensteiner SG 

311 75.5 80.9 156.4 (0) 

11. 311 Strambach, Raimund 
SG Waidhofen/Ybbs 1514 

567 74.0 81.9 155.9 (2) 

 
 

JUGEND A WEIBLICH 

Platz SNr 
Name 
Verein 

PNr 
Serien 

Total 
1 2 

1. 115 Köberl, Sarah 

SPS Mank-Texingtal 

90 100.2 101.5 201.7 (10) 

2. 108 Henickl, Natascha 
SG Union Seitenstetten 

327 97.5 98.7 196.2 (6) 

3. 403 Proschek, Denise 
Rabensteiner SG 

310 97.9 97.6 195.5 (6) 

4. 316 Pichler, Emilia 
SchV Frankenfels 

307 97.9 95.9 193.8 (7) 

5. 308 Hofbauer, Paula 
SG Waidhofen/Ybbs 1514 

565 94.1 94.5 188.6 (7) 

6. 204 Kainz, Anna 
SG Raika Göstling 

331 91.3 94.8 186.1 (3) 

7. 307 Heigl, Sophie 
Priv. SV Gresten 1667 

566 87.1 92.2 179.3 (4) 

8. 413 Wutzl, Letitzia 
SchV Frankenfels 

635 86.4 84.8 171.2 (4) 
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JUGEND 1 MÄNNLICH 

Platz SNr 
Name 
Verein 

PNr 
Serien 

Total 
1 2 

1. 116 Vlasin, David 
SPS Mank-Texingtal 

561 100.0 102.4 202.4 (13) 

2. 408 Mayer, Rene 
SPS Leonhofen 

317 98.0 100.9 198.9 (7) 

3. 211 Bader, Thomas 
SG Waidhofen/Ybbs 1514 

571 98.9 97.3 196.2 (7) 

4. 210 Broscha, Tobias 
SG Waidhofen/Ybbs 1514 

325 99.1 94.5 193.6 (5) 

5. 404 Liedl, Dennis 
Rabensteiner SG 

329 95.7 96.8 192.5 (5) 

6. 302 Grabner, Simon 
Priv. SV Gresten 1667 

313 98.6 90.5 189.1 (6) 

7. 405 Proschek, Fabian 
Rabensteiner SG 

308 94.4 92.0 186.4 (4) 

8. 212 Kromoser, Nikolaus 

SG Waidhofen/Ybbs 1514 

572 96.3 89.3 185.6 (2) 

9. 312 Hirtenlehner, Sebastian 

SG Waidhofen/Ybbs 1514 

632 93.4 92.1 185.5 (0) 

10. 406 Fangmeyer, Florian 

SG Waidhofen/Ybbs 1514 

633 76.2 90.1 166.3 (3) 

11. 305 Pöchacker, Simon 

Priv. SV Gresten 1667 

629 84.8 77.5 162.3 (2) 

12. 306 Studirach, Marcel 
Priv. SV Gresten 1667 

630 79.8 78.4 158.2 (1) 

 
 

JUGEND 1 WEIBLICH 

Platz SNr 
Name 

Verein 
PNr 

Serien 
Total 

1 2 

1. 314 Grasmann, Sarah 
SchV Frankenfels 

304 102.4 101.6 204.0 (10) 

2. 114 Ertl, Laura 

SPS Mank-Texingtal 

484 100.7 94.2 194.9 (7) 

3. 414 Tober, Lucia 

ESV Amstetten 

328 96.5 96.4 192.9 (6) 

4. 315 Hößl, Mara 

SchV Frankenfels 

306 97.3 86.3 183.6 (6) 

5. 104 Rumel, Lena 

SV Stössing 

320 62.2 88.2 150.4 (1) 
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JUGEND 2 MÄNNLICH 

Platz SNr 
Name 
Verein 

PNr 
Serien 

Total 
1 2 

1. 113 Löschl, Michael 
Königstettner SSV 

73 99.4 95.1 194.5 (6) 

2. 416 Riegler, Matthias 
ESV Amstetten 

252 96.1 97.0 193.1 (5) 

3. 206 Heigl, Simon 
Priv. SV Gresten 1667 

99 97.5 92.9 190.4 (3) 

4. 410 Ebenführer, Tom 
SPS Leonhofen 

316 88.0 94.6 182.6 (2) 

5. 207 Leichtfried, Sebastian 
Priv. SV Gresten 1667 

100 93.4 88.1 181.5 (3) 

6. 407 Razocher, Daniel 
SG Waidhofen/Ybbs 1514 

335 85.3 91.9 177.2 (3) 

7. 216 Köberl, Matthias 
SPS Mank-Texingtal 

89 85.8 82.2 168.0 (2) 

8. 209 Danner, David 

Priv. SV Gresten 1667 

380 81.2 86.1 167.3 (3) 

9. 303 Grabner, Christoph 

Priv. SV Gresten 1667 

314 76.4 86.7 163.1 (2) 

10. 102 Schibich, Dominik 

SV Stössing 

318 81.2 78.4 159.6 (1) 

11. 409 Berger, Jan 

SPS Leonhofen 

334 77.6 76.1 153.7 (0) 

12. 313 Teubenbacher, Michael 
SchV Frankenfels 

301 74.4 76.6 151.0 (0) 

 
 

JUGEND 2 WEIBLICH 

Platz SNr 
Name 

Verein 
PNr 

Serien 
Total 

1 2 

1. 411 Pfeffer, Marlene 
SchV Frankenfels 

13455 97.3 96.4 193.7 (4) 

2. 110 Schiffauer, Julia 

HSV Krems-Mautern 

69 92.2 96.0 188.2 (6) 

3. 415 Tober, Anna 

ESV Amstetten 

96 87.0 93.4 180.4 (2) 

4. 112 Altenriederer, Melina 

HSV St.Pölten 

625 90.7 87.9 178.6 (4) 

5. 412 Lintner, Juliana 

SchV Frankenfels 

634 85.6 91.0 176.6 (1) 

6. 215 Fohrafellner, Lara 
SPS Mank-Texingtal 

36 88.9 86.6 175.5 (3) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

MANNSCHAFT JUGEND A+1 

Platz SNr 
Mannschaft 

Schütze 
MannschaftsNr 

PassNr 

Serien 
Total 

1 2 

1.  SPS Mank-Texingtal 203 300.9 298.1 599.0 

 116 Vlasin, David 561 100.0 102.4 202.4 

 115 Köberl, Sarah 90 100.2 101.5 201.7 

 114 Ertl, Laura 484 100.7 94.2 194.9 

2.  SchV Frankenfels 169 297.6 283.8 581.4 

 314 Grasmann, Sarah 304 102.4 101.6 204.0 

 316 Pichler, Emilia 307 97.9 95.9 193.8 

 315 Hößl, Mara 306 97.3 86.3 183.6 

3.  SG Waidhofen/Ybbs 1514 - 1 199 294.3 281.1 575.4 

 211 Bader, Thomas 571 98.9 97.3 196.2 

 210 Broscha, Tobias 325 99.1 94.5 193.6 

 212 Kromoser, Nikolaus 572 96.3 89.3 185.6 

4.  SG Raika Göstling 182 284.8 285.1 569.9 

 202 Schoisswohl, Sebastian 322 99.8 102.0 201.8 

 204 Kainz, Anna 331 91.3 94.8 186.1 

 201 Kainrath , Fabian 254 93.7 88.3 182.0 

5.  Rabensteiner SG 7 267.8 270.5 538.3 

 403 Proschek, Denise 310 97.9 97.6 195.5 

 405 Proschek, Fabian 308 94.4 92.0 186.4 

 401 Hofegger, Justin 311 75.5 80.9 156.4 

6.  Priv. SV Gresten 1667 198 270.5 260.2 530.7 

 302 Grabner, Simon 313 98.6 90.5 189.1 

 307 Heigl, Sophie 566 87.1 92.2 179.3 

 305 Pöchacker, Simon 629 84.8 77.5 162.3 

7.  SG Waidhofen/Ybbs 1514 - 2 318 258.5 259.4 517.9 

 308 Hofbauer, Paula 565 94.1 94.5 188.6 

 309 Bader, Stefan 631 84.4 83.6 168.0 

 310 Rohregger, Luca 569 80.0 81.3 161.3 

8.  SG Waidhofen/Ybbs 1514 - 3 319 243.6 264.1 507.7 

 312 Hirtenlehner, Sebastian 632 93.4 92.1 185.5 

 406 Fangmeyer, Florian 633 76.2 90.1 166.3 

 311 Strambach, Raimund 567 74.0 81.9 155.9 
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MANNSCHAFT JUGEND 2 

Platz SNr 
Mannschaft 

Schütze 
MannschaftsNr 

PassNr 

Serien 
Total 

1 2 

1.  Priv. SV Gresten 1667 198 267.3 267.7 535.0 

 206 Heigl, Simon 99 97.5 92.9 190.4 

 207 Leichtfried, Sebastian 100 93.4 88.1 181.5 

 303 Grabner, Christoph 314 76.4 86.7 163.1 

2.  SchV Frankenfels 169 257.3 264.0 521.3 

 411 Pfeffer, Marlene 13455 97.3 96.4 193.7 

 412 Lintner, Juliana 634 85.6 91.0 176.6 

 313 Teubenbacher, Michael 301 74.4 76.6 151.0 

 

 


